
Principal

Andy Luton Principal andyluton@stewartcountyschools.org

Assistant Principal

Donna Gillum Assistant Principal donnagillum@stewartcountyschools.org

6th Grade 

Michelle Zacheis Language Arts michellezacheis@stewartcountyschools.org

Marcie Dodd Language Arts marciedodd@stewartcountyschools.org

Lynn Williams Math lynnwilliams@stewartcountyschools.org

Judy Krecker Math judypopa@stewartcountyschools.org

Becky Gafford LA, Math, Sc, SS beckygafford@stewartcountyschools.org

Nick Wallace Science nickwallace@stewartcountyschools.org

Tim Page Social Studies timpage@stewartcountyschools.org

7th Grade

Reta Wallace Language Arts retawallace@stewartcountyschools.org

Landon Bevier Language Arts landonbevier@stewartcountyschools.org

Patricia Anderson Math patriciaanderson@stewartcountyschools.org

Kimberly Runyon Math kimrunyon@stewartcountyschools.org

Robin Wallace Science robinwallace@stewartcountyschools.org

Rebecca Luffman Social Studies rebeccaluffman@stewartcountyschools.org

8th Grade

Wendy Watson Language Arts wendywatson@stewartcountyschools.org

Amy Bumpus Language Arts amybumpus@stewartcountyschools.org

Ann Loveland Math annloveland@stewartcountyschools.org

Tammy Gray Math tammygray@stewartcountyschools.org

Jeremy Buccarelli Science jeremybuccarelli@stewartcountyschools.org

Boone Smith Social Studies boonesmith@stewartcountyschools.org

Special Education Teachers

Amanda Brewster 6th Grade amandabrewster@stewartcountyschools.org
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Tracy Story 7th Grade tracystory@stewartcountyschools.org

Melissia Gray 6th,7th,8th melissiagray@stewartcountyschools.org

Margaret Gregg 8th Grade margaretgregg@stewartcountyschools.org

Sandy Turner Life Skills sandyturner@stewartcountyschools.org

P.E. Teachers
Blake Byrd PE blakebyrd@stewartcountyschools.org

David Welker PE davidwelker@stewartcountyschools.org

Emily Albright PE emilyalbright@stewartcountyschools.org

Band

Kacee Reynolds Band kaceereynolds@stewartcountyschools.org

Librarian

Leeann Barrow leeannbarrow@stewartcountyschools.org

Guidance

Carla Wallace carlawallace@stewartcountyschools.org
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